
Clasificación Real Club de Golf La Peñaza

1º Cat Hcp Masculino 

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 0102887251 SOTERAS BELTRAN, JUAN 17,8 0 M 3 19 64 64

2 0108886673 ALONSO FIDALGO, SERGIO 19,9 0 M 4 22 71 71

3 0102820494 CARRILLO ODRIOZOLA, GONZALO 3 0 M 1 3 73 73

4 0106954343 CASTILLA RODRIGUEZ, BIJU 10,7 0 M 2 11 74 74

5 0117934068 BERGES ABAD, LUCAS 12,7 0 M 3 13 75 75

6 0117931519 TERREU JAREN, TOMAS 9,3 0 M 2 10 76 76

0102820715 CUOTA RIOJA, JUAN 16,1 0 M 3 17 76 76

8 0108887447 VELILLA LAJUSTICIA, JAVIER 6,5 0 M 2 6 78 78

9 0108800638 ORTEGO PEREZ, ALVARO 15,6 0 M 3 17 79 79

10 0108886671 TRIVEZ PEÑALBA, DAVID 15,9 0 M 3 17 81 81

11 0102820574 EROLES ESTRADA, GONZALO 8,5 0 M 2 9 82 82

12 0106904215 LAHOZ CASAREJOS, MARIO 3,8 0 M 1 3 86 86

1º Cat Hcp Femenino 

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 0102887215 NAVARRO RODRIGO, CARLOTA 17,5 0 F 3 20 66 66

2 0102898966 SANCHEZ YUBERO, SARA 4,2 0 F 1 5 72 72

3 0108887061 VELILLA CABALLERO, MARIA -1,3 0 F 1 -1 74 74

4 0117897673 GORGEES BAETA, LAURA -0,9 0 F 1 -1 77 77



2º Cat Hcp Masculino 

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 0102887217 LANAJA FERNANDEZ, JULIAN 21,5 0 M 4 23 66 66

2 0102941468 LAZARO HERNANDEZ, BRUNO 5,7 0 M 2 6 70 70

0102980022 OTAZUA VASQUEZ, ANDER 11,1 0 M 2 12 70 70

0102915018 DE DIEGO HORNO, PEDRO 16,3 0 M 3 13 70 70

5 0102915048 VARGAS PLATO, ANDRES 18,7 0 M 4 16 71 71

0102887214 NAVARRO RODRIGO, GONZALO 18,7 0 M 4 20 71 71

7 0106955261 LARA ISPA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 3 0 M 1 3 73 73

0104953343 VIÑUALES LOBEZ, LORENZO 15,6 0 M 3 13 73 73

0117158574 VILA GALUCHINO, IÑIGO 26,3 0 M 4 29 73 73

10 0102918067 GONZALEZ TARRIO, NICOLAS 1,9 0 M 1 1 74 74

11 0102920787 LAHOZ MARQUESAN, ALEJANDRO 6,3 0 M 2 6 76 76

12 0102887196 PARDO ESPONERA, GONZALO 20,4 0 M 4 18 78 78

0117929193 LOSHUERTOS LAHUERTA, MATEO 23,8 0 M 4 21 78 78

14 0102946603 DEA LAPUENTE, ALVARO 18,8 0 M 4 16 79 79

0117931517 TERREU JAREN, JOSE 16,6 0 M 3 18 79 79

0117931513 ARTIGUEZ OLLE, ESTEBAN 21,8 0 M 4 24 79 79

17 0102159098 TENA BERNI, MARCOS 26,3 0 M 4 29 84 84

18 0117076038 LEZCANO CALZADA, DANIEL 32,1 0 M 5 33 103 103

19 0102992357 PINEDA BERNAD, FERNANDO 14,3 0 M 3 15 Dsc

2º Cat Hcp Femenino

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 0102820568 ESPONERA LOZANO, CLAUDIA 32 0 F 5 33 66 66

2 0102914715 GARCIA TRIFU, IOANA DANIELA 3,4 0 F 1 4 68 68

3 0117915369 CERRILLO GIRAL, MARTINA 5,2 0 F 2 6 71 71

0106924207 LAVADO ESCRIBANO, SOFIA 18,7 0 F 4 21 71 71

5 0106924205 LAVADO ESCRIBANO, CLAUDIA 8,4 0 F 2 10 72 72

6 0102887218 GRACIA FONDEVILA, MARTINA 7,2 0 F 2 8 78 78

7 0102999031 TENA BERNI, MARTINA 28,1 0 F 5 31 79 79

8 0102945376 ARES GARCIA, MARIA 22,8 0 F 4 25 91 91

9 0102999032 TENA BERNI, LUCIA 36,6 0 F 6 33 106 106



3º Cat

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 0117970567 TERREU JAREN, ANDRÉS 29,9 0 M 5 13 34 34

2 0108950400 HERRERO VERON, JESUS 25,9 0 M 4 11 36 36

0117915150 BEAMONTE ESCARTIN, MANUEL 54 0 M 6 25 36 36

4 0102915036 NAVARRO RODRIGO, CASILDA 54 0 F 6 29 37 37

5 0102927981 GONZALEZ TARRIO, MATEO 30,8 0 M 5 13 38 38

6 0102952380 CAMPOS ALONSO, VENTURA 48,4 0 M 6 22 39 39

7 0102353421 ORTIZ DE ZARATE RUIZ DE LAZCANO, IÑIGO54 0 M 6 25 40 40

8 0102990523 REIMONDEZ MAGALLON, EMMA 50 0 F 6 27 42 42

9 0102927980 GONZALEZ TARRIO, YAGO 28,7 0 M 5 12 44 44

10 0119962109 PEDROS SANCHO, ALVARO 54 0 M 6 25 48 48

11 0102915039 LANAJA FERNANDEZ, CARLOTA 54 0 F 6 29 49 49

12 0102945834 RUBERTE BAGÜES, MARIA 54 0 F 6 29 50 50

13 0102980008 SAÑUDO ZABALA, LUCIA 53,6 0 F 6 29 58 58

14 0117997553 LAINEZ QUINTERO, SASHA 54 0 F 6 29 66 66

15 0117997554 MEDRANO SERRANO, IÑIGO 54 0 M 6 25 68 68

1º Cat Scratch

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 0108887061 VELILLA CABALLERO, MARIA -1,3 0 F 1 -1 73 73

2 0102820494 CARRILLO ODRIOZOLA, GONZALO 3 0 M 1 3 76 76

0117897673 GORGEES BAETA, LAURA -0,9 0 F 1 -1 76 76

4 0102898966 SANCHEZ YUBERO, SARA 4,2 0 F 1 5 77 77

5 0102887251 SOTERAS BELTRAN, JUAN 17,8 0 M 3 19 83 83

6 0108887447 VELILLA LAJUSTICIA, JAVIER 6,5 0 M 2 6 84 84

7 0106954343 CASTILLA RODRIGUEZ, BIJU 10,7 0 M 2 11 85 85

8 0102887215 NAVARRO RODRIGO, CARLOTA 17,5 0 F 3 20 86 86

0117931519 TERREU JAREN, TOMAS 9,3 0 M 2 10 86 86

10 0117934068 BERGES ABAD, LUCAS 12,7 0 M 3 13 88 88

11 0106904215 LAHOZ CASAREJOS, MARIO 3,8 0 M 1 3 89 89

12 0102820574 EROLES ESTRADA, GONZALO 8,5 0 M 2 9 91 91

13 0108886673 ALONSO FIDALGO, SERGIO 19,9 0 M 4 22 93 93

0102820715 CUOTA RIOJA, JUAN 16,1 0 M 3 17 93 93

15 0108800638 ORTEGO PEREZ, ALVARO 15,6 0 M 3 17 96 96

16 0108886671 TRIVEZ PEÑALBA, DAVID 15,9 0 M 3 17 98 98



2º Cat Scratch

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 0102914715 GARCIA TRIFU, IOANA DANIELA 3,4 0 F 1 4 72 72

2 0102918067 GONZALEZ TARRIO, NICOLAS 1,9 0 M 1 1 75 75

3 0102941468 LAZARO HERNANDEZ, BRUNO 5,7 0 M 2 6 76 76

0106955261 LARA ISPA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 3 0 M 1 3 76 76

5 0117915369 CERRILLO GIRAL, MARTINA 5,2 0 F 2 6 77 77

6 0102980022 OTAZUA VASQUEZ, ANDER 11,1 0 M 2 12 82 82

0106924205 LAVADO ESCRIBANO, CLAUDIA 8,4 0 F 2 10 82 82

0102920787 LAHOZ MARQUESAN, ALEJANDRO 6,3 0 M 2 6 82 82

9 0102915018 DE DIEGO HORNO, PEDRO 16,3 0 M 3 13 83 83

10 0104953343 VIÑUALES LOBEZ, LORENZO 15,6 0 M 3 13 86 86

0102887218 GRACIA FONDEVILA, MARTINA 7,2 0 F 2 8 86 86

12 0102915048 VARGAS PLATO, ANDRES 18,7 0 M 4 16 87 87

13 0102887217 LANAJA FERNANDEZ, JULIAN 21,5 0 M 4 23 89 89

14 0102887214 NAVARRO RODRIGO, GONZALO 18,7 0 M 4 20 91 91

15 0106924207 LAVADO ESCRIBANO, SOFIA 18,7 0 F 4 21 92 92

16 0102946603 DEA LAPUENTE, ALVARO 18,8 0 M 4 16 95 95

17 0102887196 PARDO ESPONERA, GONZALO 20,4 0 M 4 18 96 96

18 0117931517 TERREU JAREN, JOSE 16,6 0 M 3 18 97 97

19 0102820568 ESPONERA LOZANO, CLAUDIA 32 0 F 5 33 99 99

0117929193 LOSHUERTOS LAHUERTA, MATEO 23,8 0 M 4 21 99 99

21 0117158574 VILA GALUCHINO, IÑIGO 26,3 0 M 4 29 102 102

22 0117931513 ARTIGUEZ OLLE, ESTEBAN 21,8 0 M 4 24 103 103

23 0102999031 TENA BERNI, MARTINA 28,1 0 F 5 31 110 110

24 0102159098 TENA BERNI, MARCOS 26,3 0 M 4 29 113 113

25 0102945376 ARES GARCIA, MARIA 22,8 0 F 4 25 116 116

26 0117076038 LEZCANO CALZADA, DANIEL 32,1 0 M 5 33 136 136

27 0102999032 TENA BERNI, LUCIA 36,6 0 F 6 33 139 139

28 0102992357 PINEDA BERNAD, FERNANDO 14,3 0 M 3 15 Dsc


